Rank
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
6th
6th
6th
6th

Boat Name
Ariel

Penelope Jane
Tankard

Herbe

Dipper
Chatterbox
Rainbow
Sunshine
Bungle

Jimba

Boat Class
Norfolk OD
Norfolk OD
Norfolk OD
Wayfarer ns
Wanderer ns
Wanderer ns
Norfolk OD
Wayfarer ns
Norfolk OD
Norfolk OD

Presidents Cup 2025
Beccles ASC

Results are Final

Overall

Sailed: 3, Discards: 1, To count: 2, Rating system: PY, Entries: 11, Scoring system: Appendix A

Sail Number Sailing Club HelmName

B46 BASC
B64 BASC
B21 BASC
W9593 BASC
875 BASC
1719 WOBYC
B70 BASC
2310 BASC
B75 BASC
B24 BASC

Sam Johnson  Freya Welham
Glen Curtis George Folkard
Rory Kelsey Max McKenna
Terry Cook Mark Popay
Danny Johnson Tom Brewster
Gary Fuller Florence Fuller
David Gentry Jackie Soards
Tom Brewster  Kate Brewster
David Elliott Duncan Braidwood

Shirley Hagger Julia Deary

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.30.02
www.sailwave.com

Crew Name (if Applicable) BASC PY

1249
1249
1249
1131
1216
1216
1249
1131
1249
1249

R1
(2.0)
1.0
(12.0 DNC)
(12.0 DNC)
(12.0 DNC)
(12.0 DNC)
(12.0 DNF)
(12.0 DNC)
(12.0 DNC)
(12.0 DNC)

R2

1.0 RDGa
1.0

2.0

12.0 DNC
12.0 DNC
12.0 DNC
12.0 DNC
12.0 DNC
12.0 DNC
12.0 DNC

R3
1.0
(12.0 DNC)
2.0
3.0
4.0
12.0 DNC
12.0 DNC
12.0 DNC
12.0 DNC
12.0 DNC

Total
4.0
14.0
16.0
27.0
28.0
36.0
36.0
36.0
36.0
36.0

Nett
2.0

2.0

4.0

15.0
16.0
24.0
24.0
24.0
24.0
24.0
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